
  

 Excellence Award Winners 2024 – Montgomery, AL 

Petites 

Jazz    Ellie Kate Day   Evolve Studio for the Arts 

    Selah Hirota   Evolve Studio for the Arts 

Contemporary   Annie Criswell   Evolve Studio for the Arts 

    Abigail Lawrence  Evolve Studio for the Arts 

Hip Hop   Anna Grace Escue  Evolve Studio for the Arts 

    Zoey Hinton   Evolve Studio for the Arts  

Musical Theatre  Madelyn Elliott  The WHEREHOUSE 

    Evie Madden   The WHEREHOUSE 

Tap    Elizabeth Griffith  Evolve Studio for the Arts 

    Zimri Whetstone  Evolve Studio for the Arts 

Improvisation   McKynlei Harris  Evolve Studio for the Arts 

    Natale Wendorf  Evolve Studio for the Arts 

 

Juniors 

Jazz    Abby Ross Bentley  Evolve Studio for the Arts 

    McKinley Williams  Evolve Studio for the Arts 

Contemporary   Paisley Black   Dance Force 

    Baylor Robbins   Evolve Studio for the Arts 

Hip Hop   Auri Jenkins   Evolve Studio for the Arts 

    Lauryn Simmons  Evolve Studio for the Arts 

Musical Theatre  Lakyn Evans   Evolve Studio for the Arts 

    Ava Gilbert   Evolve Studio for the Arts 

Tap    Sadie Eggert   My Girls Dance Center 

    Lisa Hinchman   Leslie Hinchman 

Improvisation   Alia Johnson   Evolve Studio for the Arts 

    Layla Patterson  Center Stage Dance Studio - AL 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Seniors 

Jazz    Payton Harris   Evolve Studio for the Arts 

    Lana Hinchman  Leslie Hinchman 

Contemporary   Abigail Hirota   Evolve Studio for the Arts 

    Jordan McGriff   Alabama Dance Works 

Hip Hop   Emma Caudill   Dance Force 

    Mackenzie Houser  Evolve Studio for the Arts 

Musical Theatre  Haleigh Johnson  Evolve Studio for the Arts   

    Eboni McKee   Evolve Studio for the Arts 

Tap    Lexi Chattin   Center Stage Dance Studio – AL  

    Ella Colagross   My Girls Dance Center 

Improvisation   Lilly Dean   Evolve Studio for the Arts 

    Aaiden Moorer  Evolve Studio for the Arts 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Scholarship Award Winners 2024 – Montgomery, AL 
 

Petites 

$25 Gift Certificate  Elizabeth Griffith   Evolve Studio for the Arts  

    Zoey Hinton    Evolve Studio for the Arts 

    Selah Hirota    Evolve Studio for the Arts 

    Natale Wendorf    Evolve Studio for the Arts 

Discovery Spotlight GC  Madelyn Elliott    The WHEREHOUSE 

    McKynlei Harris    Evolve Studio for the Arts 

    Evie Madden    The WHEREHOUSE 

    Zimri Whetstone   Evolve Studio for the Arts 

Improv Winner   Ellie Kate Day    Evolve Studio for the Arts  

Free Solo Certificate  Annie Criswell    Evolve Studio for the Arts 

Anna Grace Escue   Evolve Studio for the Arts 

Free PDC Scholarship  Abigail Lawrence   Evolve Studio for the Arts 

 

Juniors 

$25 Gift Certificate  Amelia Elliott    The WHEREHOUSE 

    Ava Gilbert    Evolve Studio for the Arts 

    Lisa Hinchman    Leslie Hinchman 

    Alia Johnson    Evolve Studio for the Arts 

Discovery Spotlight GC  Abby Ross Bentley   Evolve Studio for the Arts 

    Maxwell Bilger    The Company Performance Center 

    Skylar Faulkner    Evolve Studio for the Arts 

    Bayleigh Sizemore   Center Stage Dance Studio - AL 

    McKinley Williams   Evolve Studio for the Arts 

Improv Winner   Lakyn Evans    Evolve Studio for the Arts 

    Layla Patterson    Center Stage Dance Studio – AL  

Opening # Nationals  Brooklyn Beck    Evolve Studio for the Arts 

    Blakley McDuffie   Center Stage Dance Studio - AL 

Free Solo Certificate  Auri Jenkins    Evolve Studio for the Arts 

    Baylor Robbins    Evolve Studio for the Arts 

Free PDC Scholarship  Sadie Eggert    My Girls Dance Center 

    Lauryn Simmons   Evolve Studio for the Arts 

Junior Apprenticeship  Paisley Black    Dance Force 

 



 

 

Seniors 

$25 Gift Certificate  Adriana Bush    Center Stage Dance Studio - GA 

    Abigail Davis    Center Stage Dance Studio - GA 

    Emalyn Lawrence   Evolve Studio for the Arts 

    Kathryn Williamson   Center Stage Dance Studio - GA 

Discovery Spotlight GC  Sariah Benitez    Evolve Studio for the Arts 

    Ella Colagross    My Girls Dance Center 

    Selena Escamilla    Dance Force 

    Trinity Goodin    Evolve Studio for the Arts 

    Jordan Howard    Evolve Studio for the Arts 

    Zyonna Johnson    Evolve Studio for the Arts 

    Anna Lynn White   Evolve Studio for the Arts 

Improv Winner    Abigail Hirota    Evolve Studio for the Arts 

    Aaden Moorer    Evolve Studio for the Arts 

Opening # Nationals  Nayahna    Evolve Studio for the Arts 

    Gracie Whisnand   Evolve Studio for the Arts 

Free Solo Certificate  Madeline Escue    Evolve Studio for the Arts 

    Ariyana Motley    Evolve Studio for the Arts 

BDC Gift Certificate  Ariana Ankersoe   Dance Force   

PSDA Certificate   Lilly Dean    Evolve Studio for the Arts 

    Haleigh Johnson    Evolve Studio for the Arts  

Free PDC Scholarship    Payton Harris    Evolve Studio for the Arts 

    Mackenzie Houser   Evolve Studio for the Arts 

Senior Apprenticeship  Emma Caudill    Dance Force  

    Jordan McGriff    Alabama Dance Works 

    Eboni McKee    Evolve Studio for the Arts 


